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Questions

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?

Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.

When the Scientific society was formed?

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group

was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:

Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?

When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?

When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?

Al-Hilal was started by:

Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?

Who proposed to establish the Muslim League?

When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?

Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.

Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?

The Constitution of 1962 was abroaated in

Answers Choice

1815
1817
1820
1822

Lahore
Karachi
Lahore
Islamabad
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Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Maulvi Mir Hassan

Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani
Hassan Ali Afandi

cowm»

1863
1865
1870
1890

Allama Igbal
. Quaid-i-Azam
Nawaz Wagar-ul-Mulk

. General Raza
. General Farrukh
. Zulfigar Ali Butto
. None of these

1939

1940

1943

1945
. Oct 26, 1959
. April 27, 1960
. March 16,1961
. May 18, 1962

. March 9, 1954

. 25 March, 1954
. 14 August, 1973
. June 1974

. Maulana Shibli Nomani
. Maulana Muhammad Ali
. Sir Dr. M. Igbal

Lord Clive

. Lord Welsly
Lord Minto

. Lord Salisbury

Wagqar ul Mulk

Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
M.A. Johar

Maulana Zafar Ullah Khan

1875
1897
1898
1900

Comrade
Hamdard
Urdu Akhbar

None of these
Shuddhi

. Sangthan
Swarjea

1960
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After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution?

Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?

When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?

Name the most populous city of Balochistan:

D. 1970

A. 7 years<br style="box-sizing:
border-box;"><br>
B. 5 years

O

. 11 years

. For personal interests
. For national interests
. For Muslim's Benefits

Ow>

. 29th Feb 1980
. 28th Feb 1979
. None of these

oow

. Kalat
. Panjgor
. Gwadar

ooOw


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/many-years-pakistan-got-first-constitution

