

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

0		A
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
2	Which of the following cities was made a capital by Ayub Khan?	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Lahore D. Islamabad
3	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
4	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
5	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk
6	Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto D. None of these
7	When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1943 D. 1945
8	When the system of Basic Democracies was enforced?	A. Oct 26, 1959 B. April 27, 1960 C. March 16,1961 D. May 18, 1962
9	When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?	A. March 9, 1954 B. 25 March, 1954 C. 14 August, 1973 D. June 1974
10	Al-Hilal was started by:	A. Maulana Shibli Nomani B. Maulana Muhammad Ali C. Sir Dr. M. Iqbal
11	Who captured the Indian states through the introduction of subsidiary system?	A. Lord Clive B. Lord Welsly C. Lord Minto D. Lord Salisbury
12	Who proposed to establish the Muslim League?	A. Waqar ul Mulk B. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan C. M.A. Johar D. Maulana Zafar Ullah Khan
13	When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?	A. 1875 B. 1897 C. 1898 D. 1900
14	Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.	A. Comrade B. Hamdard C. Urdu Akhbar D. None of these
15	Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?	A. Shuddhi B. Sangthan C. Swarjea
16	The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .	A. 1960 B. 1967

		C. 1969 D. 1970
17	After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution?	A. 7 years border-box,"> border-box,"> border-box,">
18	Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?	A. For personal interests B. For national interests C. For Muslim's Benefits D. Being the friend of Ti Lak
19	When The Federal Shariah Court was constituted?	A. 10th Feb 1979 B. 29th Feb 1980 C. 28th Feb 1979 D. None of these
20	Name the most populous city of Balochistan:	A. Quetta B. Kalat C. Panjgor D. Gwadar